Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/18/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 PO:

07/19/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 3
07/20/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date

Shipping Address:
Beverly Hllls Hotel

07/21/2024 09:00 AM | Strike
07/24/2024 09:00 AM | Install Foyer

Description

Foyer

Ceremony

Perimeter Draping - Full Room Draping
Valance In Stock - Cream

Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal
with wallpaper insert
16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request

Bar Cover - Beverly Hills Hotel Existing Bar Custom
Covers

NEW COVER - front and top WITH WALL PAPER $1K TBD
9'7"L x 43"W - Custom @ Bh Hotel

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen
18'X 21" X 32'H

Dining Chairs - Palermo - White
16"W x 19"L x 36"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Custom Made Cushions For Palermo Chairs
need 346, custom cushions, printed fabric

Rodeo Ballroom - Cocktails

Perimeter Draping - Stock Fabric
valance included,

New Metal Chandelier 2' Square

Custom 13' Bars With Metal Landern for Each Column
marble top

Custom Barbacks Alcoves Square

Custom 4' square Poof with florals in the center
ledge for florals
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Qtty

20

189

346

Marks Garden
13838 Ventura Blvd.
Sherman Oaks, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0006531

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$4,600.00 T
$0.00 T
$28.00 T
Total Foyer
$0.00 T
$0.00 T

Total Ceremony

$9,000.00

$1,050.00

$27,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$0.00
$0.00

$4,600.00

$0.00

$560.00

$5,160.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,000.00

$8,400.00

$54,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Ballroom

Qtty Price Total

Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Marble Top 8 $110.00 T $880.00
13"Diam x 22'H
Accent Table - Madrid - Portrack Marble Top 8 $110.00 T $880.00
15"Diam x 26"H
Accent Table - Madrid - Astrew Marble Top 4 $110.00 T $440.00

16.6"W x 16.5"L x 21"H

Accent Table - Madrid - Giusti Marble Top 4 $110.00 T $440.00
16.6"W x 16.5'L x 21"H

Accent Table - Madrid - Het Lo Marble Top 2 $110.00 T $220.00
17'W x 17'L x 21 3/4"

Accent Table - Madrid - Kalmar Marble Top 2 $110.00 T $220.00
18"Diam x 22 1/4'H

Accent Table - Madrid - Round 1 2 $110.00 T $220.00
18"Diam x 22"h
Accent Table - Madrid - Round 2 2 $110.00 T $220.00

13.4"Diam X 24'H

Accent Table - Madrid - Giusti Glass Top 4 $110.00 T $440.00
16.6"W x 16.5"L x 21"H

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 16 $28.00 T $448.00
18" X 21" X 32'H
Buffets & Display Tables - Boston - Buffet 12' 4 $1,100.00 T $4,400.00

with custom wallpaper insert
12'W x 31"L x 30"H - Color Upon Request

Booths - Boston - 4 Seat Grey 4 $0.00 T $0.00
tbd reupholstery or cusotm
6all I 10W 34l N 2X3'3H

Total Rodeo Ballroom - Cocktails $80,208.00

Custom Perimeter Draping 1 $16,000.00 T $16,000.00

mauve gauze with backing
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Description

Pullsheet

Services

Custom Stage Front 36'W
height tbd

Custom Cladding For Truss Legs
13Hx 12"

Custom Dance Floor Painting
36' x 58'

York Chandeliers - 43"
York Chandeliers - 61"

Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8'
8'x 30" x 42"1/4H

Custom 12' Bruges Bar
to placed together to create 24'W bar, 2-12" halfs

Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves
2- 8'W sections with wallpaper
22'W x 18"L x 10'H

Custom Alcove Barbacks - 24'W
with antique mirror insert, 3 coves

Dining Table - Tuscany - Wood 8'
custom hand painting
8'W x 48"L x 30"H

Custom 6' x 4' Tuscany - Wood Tables

Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White

Install - Wednesday

Install - Thursday

Install - Friday

Saturday

Strike

Trucks + Gas Surcharge

Manager Fees: Production, revisions, supervisor on site,
Wallpaper Application

Flameproof Certification
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Qtty

12

24

15

140

16

16

18

13

1

Price

$0.00

$1,300.00

$0.00

$900.00
$1,000.00

$900.00

$8,000.00

$5,000.00

$16,000.00

$1,200.00

$0.00

$28.00

Total Ballroom

T

_|

Total Pullsheet

$550.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$480.00
$2,500.00
$1,800.00

$1,500.00

Total

$0.00

$15,600.00

$0.00

$21,600.00
$8,000.00

$1,800.00

$16,000.00

$5,000.00

$16,000.00

$18,000.00

$0.00

$3,920.00

$121,920.00

$0.00

$3,300.00
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$5,200.00
$11,700.00
$6,240.00
$2,500.00
$1,800.00

$1,500.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$207,288.00
$53,040.00
$10,364.40
$6,218.64
$19,692.36
($0.00)
$296,603.40
($0.00)
$296,603.40
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